$549,950 - 2015 Dogwood Drive Se, Auburn

MLS® #2405577

$549,950

4 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1,580 sqft
Residential on 0.18 Acres

Forest Villa, Auburn, WA

Beautiful Move In Ready 4 Bed 2 Full bath
1580SF Rambler Featuring a New 50 year
roof, laminate Hardwood floors, New high end
Couristan carpeting, remodeled tile bathrooms,
& Vinyl Windows. Large Flat fully fenced
backyard perfect for entertaining. Schedule

your showing today.

Built in 1961

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

Status

2405577
$549,950
$550,000
$348

4

2

2

1,580

0.18

1961
Residential
Single Family Residence
Craftsman
Sold

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision

2015 Dogwood Drive Se
310 - Auburn
Forest Villa




City Auburn

County King
State WA

Zip Code 98092
Amenities

Parking Driveway
Interior

Interior Features  Fireplace, Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)
Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Wood Burning

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood
Lot Description Curbs
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Auburn

Additional Information

Days on Market 41
Cumulative Days on Market 41
Days on Website 63



